

Sri. SR, advocate for plaintiff is present and submits that, he has no objections to allow the IA.No.3. Heard both parties on IA.No.3. IA.No.3 filed U/Sec.151 of CPC by the defendant Nos.1, 3 and 4 is allowed. Objections to IA.No.3 by the defendants taken on record. To hear on IA.No.2.

Call on 09.11.2020.

Prl. CJ & JMFC.,
Gubbi.